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Pack 3828 Roster 2018-2019
LEADERSHIP NAME PHONE E-MAIL
Committee Chair/Trainer Kyle Reiss 920-980-6775 kyle.reiss@att.net
Cub Master Adam Torrison 920-918-2026 adam@gen3plumbing.com
Treasurer Tom Walchesky 920-980-1274 twalchesky@gmail.com
Secretary/Pack Trainer Stacia Schmidt 920-980-0951 staciaschmidt77@gmail.com
2nd Year Webelos  Den Leader Chris Suemnicht 920-254-3283 chrissuemnicht@gmail.com
2nd Year Webelos Asst.  Den Leader
1st Year Webelos Den Leader Matt Harms 920-207-2548 mharms@bankatcsb.com

1st Year Webelos Den Leader Asst Ryan Kunesh 920-980-2292 ryankunesh@gmail.com

Bears Den Leader Nicole Wakefield 920-627-6818 wakefi24@gmail.com
Bears Den Asst Leader Polly Schmeiser 920-453-8872 pschmeiser3@gmail.com
Wolves Den Leader Adam Torrison 920-918-2026 adam@gen3plumbing.com
Wolves Den Leader Asst
Tiger Cubs Den Leader Stephanie Cote 920-627-8038 scote@vollrathco.com

Tiger Cubs Den Leader Asst Tiffany Suemnicht 920-946-2351 tiffany.suemnicht@gmail.com
Lion Cubs Den Leader Kristin Schlafke 920-627-8038 kristin.schlafke@gmail.com
Lion Cubs Den Leader Asst
Annual & Summer Activities CoordinatorStephanie Cote 920-627-8038 scote@vollrathco.com
Advancement Coordinator Amanda Grunewald 920-286-0379 grunewaldcrew@gmail.com
Popcorn Kernel Wade & Kate Elder 630-383-1034 kate@independentcleaningso

lutions.com
Round-Up Coordinator Amanda Grunewald 920-286-0379 grunewaldcrew@gmail.com
Summer Camp Coordinator Stacia Schmidt 920-980-0951 staciaschmidt77@gmail.com
Website Administrator Ryan Kunesh 920-980-2292 ryankunesh@gmail.com
Lakeshore Communicator Keith Steiger 565-2793 keiths@shebpaint.com
Troop 825 Liaison Joe Bolden 565-2935 bolden6@gmail.com
Troop 825 Liaison Janice Morse 980-1666 morse1995 @gmail.com
Charter Representative Peggy Feyen 565-3376 cairos_4@yahoo.com
District Executive Chris Weber 973-0946 chris.weber@scouting.org
District Director Sally Bork 920-203-0700 sally.bork@scouting.org
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Pack 3828 Roster 2019-2020
 2nd year Webelos 
Leader- Chris Suemnicht 920-254-3283 chrissuemnicht@gmail.com 541 Millersville Ave. H.G.
Co-Leader

Athorp, Ryan 920-980-8212 moocowscg@hotmail.com Crissy W1606 Santana Dr, Sheboygan
Russart, Max 920-565-7924 920-980-5051 russart@tds.net Matthew Russart N7783 Cty. Rd. Y. Sheb.
Senkbeil, Joey 920-550-7008 scote@vollrathco.com Shawn&Stephanie Cote3919 Mendocino Lane #103 Sheb.
Suemnicht, Cole 920-946-2351 920-254-3283 tiffany.suemnicht@gmail.com Chris&Tiffany 541  Millersville Ave.
Torssion, Atticus 920-277-5482 heathertorrison@gmail.com Heather W1424 Garton Rd, HG

 1st year Webelos

Leader- Matt Harms 920-207-2548 mharms@bankatcsb.com 1835 Mapletree Rd. H.G.
Co-Leader Ryan Kunesh 920-980-2292 ryankunesh@gmail.com 521 Oriole Ln. H.G.

Denhof, Justin 920-377-1928 bdenhof3@gmail.com Angie 608 Oriole Lane, HG
Harms, Owen 920-207-2548 mharms@bankatcsb.com Matt&Steph Harms 1835 Mapletree Rd. H.G.
Horneck, Sawyer 920-912-1696 danielhorneck@yahoo.com Dan & Duste 712 N. River Parkway, HG
Kalk, Gavin 920-565-7523 920-980-0868 gkalk@wi.rr.com Gary & Kim 720 Roosevelt Ave, H.G.
Kunesh, Tyson 920-980-2292 ryankunesh@gmail.com Ryan&Kelly Kunesh521 Oriole Ln. H.G.
Pahl, Carter 920-980-0965 kpahl5@yahoo.com Ed&Kristy Pahl 1514 Hedgestone Ln.
Reiss, Greyson 920-287-9075 kms_32@hotmail.com Kyle & Kristin 919 E Madison St Cleveland 53015
Schmidt, Cooper 920-550-3002 920-980-0951 staciaschmidt77@gmail.com Stacia&Ryan 1842 Beechtree Rd. H.G.
Walchesky, Charles 920-980-1274 twalchesky@gmail.com Tom Walchesky 1128 Whittier Ave. H.G.
Wilson, Nolan 920-254-4460 920-207-7718 Dannielle_44@yahoo.com Dannielle Arneson W2487 Ourtown Rd. Sheb. Falls

shanearneson@hotmail.com Shane Arneson
Wilson, Parker 920-254-4460 920-207-7718 Dannielle_44@yahoo.com Dannielle Arneson W2487 Ourtown Rd. Sheb. Falls

shanearneson@hotmail.com Shane Arneson
Zielinski, Ian 920-698-0956 mzielinski@sasd.net Mark 1110 Carver Ave, HG

Bears

Den Leader - Nicole Wakefield 920-627-6818 wakefi24@gmail.com
Den Leader Asst - Polly Schmeiser920-453-8872 pschmeiser3@gmail.com W1762 Highview Ct, Sheboygan

Bazile, Owen 920-254-1411 lbazile@wi.rr.com Laura 909 Lee Ave, HG
Blaha, Samuel 920-889-9085 jenandjonblaha@gmail.com Jon & Jen 408 Van Buren Rd,HG
Ditter, Jonathon 920-286-3538 kmerkel5992@gmail.com Karissa Merkel
Elder, Wyatt 630-383-1054 kate@independentcleaningsolutions.comKate 1117 Robin Rd, HG
Grunewald, Carson 920-286-0379 grunewaldcrew@gmail.com Amanda & Jason 1616 Sandstone Lane, HG
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Grunewald, Jacob 920-912-2124 jason.grunewald@acuity.com Jason & Amanda 1616 Sandstone Lane, HG
Kleist, Westin 920-828-8009 920-377-1806 mike.kleist@jpsbp.com Mike N8454 Hwy 42, HG
Miller, Graham 309-642-8226 millertnt@gmail.com Rich & Jen 1214 Forest Hills Dr, HG
Munger, Colby 920-627-4227 melissa.munger@acuity.com Melissa & Corey N9454 Meadowlark Rd, Cleveland
Priztl, Isaac 920-286-2126 steviepointer@hotmail.com Jeremiah & Steph 1085 Forest Hills  H.G.
Schmeiser, Steven 920-889-6796 pschmeiser3@gmail.com Polly W1762 Highview Ct, Sheboygan
Schreurs, Mason 920-627-6818 wakefi24@gmail.com Nicole 
Waters, Drake 920-203-6733 ewaters0726@gmail.com Erin 544 Pine Ridge Ave, HG

Wolves

Leader-Adam Torrison 920-918-2026 adam@gen3plumbing.com 1224 Longfellow, HG
Co-Leader

Balthazar, Vincent Scott: 920-242-3208 Scott: sbalthazor32@gmail.com Scott Balthazar
Stacy: 920-323-9117 Stacy: sbalthazor35@gmail.com Stacy Sebald 4610 Ajax Street, Sheboygan

Bauknecht, Cooper 920-627-5149 rebeccabauknecht@gmail.com Rebecca W2785 N Cty Rd A, Sheb Falls
Fehlhaber, Eloise “Jax” 920-565-3969 614eric@live.com Eric 614 Roosevelt Ave., HG
Haas, Wyatt 920-980-8288 katiebird181@hotmail.com Katie 304 S. Grant St, HG
Reiss, Preston 920-980-6775 kyle.reiss@att.net Kyle & Kristin 919 E Madison St Cleveland 53015
Russart, Sam 920-565-7924 920-980-5051 russart@tds.net Matt N7783 Cty. Rd. Y. Sheb.
Torrison, Landen 920-918-2026 adam@gen3plumbing.com Adam & Christy 1224 Longfellow, HG

christytorrison@gmail.com
Weyker, Ethan 920-627-8101 jlweyker@hotmail.com Jeremy W1397 Cty Rd FF, Sheb

Tigers

Leader-Stephanie Cote 920-627-8038 scote@vollrathco.com 3919 Mendocino Lane #103 Sheb.
Co-Leader - Tiffany Suemnicht 920-946-2351 tiffany.suemnicht@gmail.com 541 Millersville Ave. H.G.

Bahrs, Edward jamie.bahrs@aurora.org Jamie
Cassity, Spencer 920-918-8007 cassity@wi.rr.com Nathan & Jennie 1510 Sandstone Lane, HG
Cote, Aiden 920-627-8038 scote@vollrathco.com Steph 3919 Mendocino Lane #103 Sheb.
Derosier, Liam 920-627-6642 rachel.derosier@gmail.com Ross & Rachel
Evenson, Ryan 920-918-5869 wisgspgunner@gmail.com Rebecca
Gonzalez, Jaylen
Goodine, Logan 920-254-6888 dangoodine@gmail.com Dannielle Arneson N9334 County Rd M, Elkhart Lake
Gorzek, Sebastian 920-883-9916 cleary109@gmail.com Chris Leary 823 Tyler Rd, HG
Holt, Josiah 309-532-7869 nateholt926@gmail.com Nate
Kuzulka, Kurt 920-627-1163 jkuzulka@gmail.com Julianna
Royer, Mitchell 920-207-5378 royer.dana@gmail.com Dana &Tim
Suemnicht, Carter 920-946-2351 tiffany.suemnicht@gmail.com Chris&Tiffany 541 Millersville Ave. H.G.
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Wall, Liam jwilkens07@gmail.com Jenny

Lions
Leader- Kristin Schlafke 920-627-8038 kristin.schlafke@gmail.com
Co-Leader - 

Brill, Oliver 920-627-8038 kristin.schlafke@gmail.com Kristin
Grube, Henry 262-424-3575 langhof6@gmail.com Mandi & Karl
Schreurs, Lincoln 920-627-6818 wakefi24@gmail.com Nicole 
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